1 Cserhalmi Agnes
2 Cseri Bence
3 Cseri Bence Akos
4 Eperjesi Eva
5 Fodorné Mézsik lldikéd
6 Frajka Xénia
7 Gaal Ferenc
8 Hajduska Balazs
9 Hergert Balazs
10 Janoska Laszlo
11 Juhész Rozalia Marta
12 Kemenes Mikl6s
13 Kiss Zsolt
14 Kiszelak Nicholas Roland
15 Kont6 lvett
16 Késa Benedek
17 Kovacs Gerg6
18 Kovacs Kornél Marton
19 Kovéacs Vanessza Vanda
20 Kurucz Krisztina
21 Mester Laszl6
22 Mezei Gerg6 Laszlo
23 Mézsik Jozsef
24 Nagy Regina
25 Németh Virdg Alexandra
26 Nyisztor Péter
27 Palké Néra
28 Pleiveisz Istvan
29 Simon Alexandra
30 Steib Péter
31 Szebeny Miklés
32 Szekeres Gabor
33 Szikszai David
34 Tibola Istvan
35 Toth Angéla
36 Tulok Matyas
37 Weinber Ferenc
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1976.06.13.
1998.08.11.
1998.08.11.
1999.02.18.
1977.12.17.
1982.01.24.
1988.02.04.
1975.02.14.
1995.06.21.
1970.02.05.
1991.11.01.
1997.06.22.
1962.08.12.
1997.01.15.
1991.04.15.
1999.12.16.
1995.10.22.
1997.05.11.
1995.12.01.
1991.07.05.
1994.01.17.
1988.05.17.
1974.03.29.
1999.07.19.
1998.06.14.
1996.05.26.
1999.12.27.
1980.10.01.
1999.09.18.
1980.03.07.
1987.03.13.
1977.11.30.
1995.11.23.
1988.09.26.
1994.12.30.
1994.06.07.
1965.03.15.

SZUFLA

PVSE

PVSK

MVSI

SZUFLA
Godollsi EAC
SZUFLA
SZUFLA

PVSK

SZUFLA
Vasas-MiFiN
Reménység Vac
SZUFLA
Reménység Vac
VEDAC

VEDAC

SZVSE
Reménység Vac
VEDAC
Vasas-MiFiN
Haladas VSE
DSC-SI
SZUFLA
Bercsényi DSE
VEDAC
Szekszardi AKSE / SZAK SE
AC Bonyhad
SZUFLA

PVSK

SZUFLA
Vasas-MiFiN
SZUFLA
Budaorsi DSE
Bercsényi DSE
Godollsi EAC
VEDAC
SZUFLA

Uj engedély
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas
Hosszabbitas
Uj engedély
Hosszabbitas

2012.04.10.
2011.11.04.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.03.26.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.09.
2012.03.26.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.06.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.11.
2012.04.23.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.08.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.10.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.04.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.09.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.03.26.
2012.05.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.12.01.
2012.05.08.
2012.12.01.



